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	Arab American Heritage Month
National Poetry Month
	Autism Awareness Month
Stress Awareness Month



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Students of the Week: 
Mrs. Bonanno, Room 200, Special Education Teacher
	
	 April’s Fool Day
	Autism Awareness Day and Autism Acceptance Day
	
	

	PSSA Saturday School
 (9:00 – 12:00)

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Students of the Week: 
Mrs. Passarello, Room 108, Autistic Support Teacher
	April Spanish Family Meeting/Spring Title I Meeting at 9:00 am
SPM/IEP Goals Final Reflection Window begins
Naglieri Gifted Testing Window begins, Grade 2 only
World Health Day
	Perfect Attendance Tuesday!
Big Brothers/Big Sisters

Term 3 Awards Ceremony
Grades K-2 at 9:30
Grades 3-4 at 11:00

	Student Government Meeting

April Town Hall Meeting for Parents/Guardians (invite only)
Term 3 Awards Ceremony
Grades 5-6 at 9:30
Grades 7-8 at 12:15

	April Chinese Family Meeting/Spring Title I Meeting at 9:00 am

	April Home & School Meeting/Spring Title I Meeting at 9:00 am

PSSA Pep Rally, Grades 3-8
	Passover begins
Hanuman Jayanti

	13
Palm Sunday
	14
Schools Closed
Spring Recess
Ambedkar Jayanti and Vaisakhi
	15
Schools Closed
Spring Recess
	                                                     16
Schools Closed
Spring Recess

	17
Schools Closed
Spring Recess
	18
Schools Closed
Spring Recess
	19



	
	
	
	
	 Holy Thursday
	Good Friday
	Holy Saturday

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	Students of the Week: 
Mrs. Sosangelis, Room 206, ESOL Teacher (K-1)
Easter Sunday
Passover ends
Ridvàn
	

	PSSA Testing, ELA, Grades 3-8
Big Brothers/Big Sisters

Earth Day
	PSSA Testing, ELA, Grades 3-8

Administrative Professional’s Day
	PSSA Testing, ELA, Grades 3-8

Penn Relays
	PSSA Make-up Testing, ELA, Grades 3-8
Penn Relays
	
Penn Relays

	27
Students of the Week: 
Mrs. Fellag, Room 20oa, ESOL Teacher (2-3)
	28
PSSA Make-up Testing, ELA, Grades 3-8

	29
PSSA Testing, Math, 
Grades 3-8
	30
PSSA Testing, Math, 
Grades 3-8

International Guide Dog Day
	

	
	
Strategy of the Month:
Identifying Cause & Effect
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